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Our Mission Medical and Travel Insurance

A world in which every person can All students at English Path are provided with medical
. : and travel insurance free of charge.
communicate using a common language

removing inequality and creating a level More details:englishpath.com/student-insurance

playing field. Courses that stimulate and
challenge. Students that learn, excel and grow. e endsleigh

www.englishpath.com



English
Path

English Courses

Prices per week

General English

Classic Morning

Classic Afternoon
Semi-intensive Morning
Semi-intensive Afternoon

Intensive

English for Business

1-1

Exam Preparation
IELTS
Cambridge

IELTS Evening

Professional English

English for Business Plus

English for Finance Plus

Prices per year

Lessons per
week

20 lessons
20 lessons
25 lessons
25 lessons

40 lessons

20 lessons

Tailored

20 lessons
20 lessons

4 lessons

25 lessons

25 lessons

University Pathway Programmes

Foundation Year with Pre-Sessional

Foundation Year

_ Import Building
S

Price per week: Prices per week unless stated otherwise (Week Package / Lesson Package / Price per year)

2 English
Path

Timetable

09.15-12.30
13.45-17.00
09.15-13.30
12.45-17.00

09.15-17.00
09.15-12.30

Tailored

09.15-12.30
09.15-12.30

18.30-20.00

09.15-13.30

09.15-13.30

Terms
3 terms

2 terms

1-11 weeks
£300
£225
£350
£263

£435
£480

5 lessons £275

£300
£300

4 weeks £195

1-5 weeks
£700

£1,050

Price

£12,500

£10,000

PRICELIST

EP Canary Wharf

12-23 weeks
£285
£214
£320
£240

£366

10 lessons £550

£285

8 weeks £390

6-10 weeks
£640

£960

24+ weeks
£275
£206
£300
£225

£356

20 Lessons £1,100

£275

16 weeks £780




Accommodation

Prices per week

C Bed & Breakfast )

Homestay* Single Twin
Superior £250 £240
(20-45 minutes)
Standard £225 £215
(20-35 minutes)
Standard £175 £165

(35-45 minutes)

C Half Board > C Self Catering >
Single Twin Single Twin
£300 £290 £275 £265
£250 £240 £245 £235
£210 £205 £185 £175

* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Christmas period supplement £30 per week (25th Dec - 1st Jan)
* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Summer Supplement £20 per week (1st July to 31st August)

House Share* Single Single Ensuite
£250 £275
Independent
Living* Single Double
£225 £245
Residences
Bronze Studio Plus £445
Aldgate Lower Level
Residence Bronze Studio £455
Mid Level
Greenwich Studio £370
Residence
Mc Mlllan Silver Ensuite £280
Residence

Age: Host Family 16+, Residence 18+

Twin

£210

Ensuite

£275

Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Additional Fees

Registration £50
Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks £30
Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks £55
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks £65
Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks £75
Course Materials 36+ weeks £90
Accommodation Booking Fee £45
IELTS Exam From £170
Cambridge Exam From £160

Twin Ensuite

£230

Shared

£205

No check out in December
Minimum Stay 4 weeks

Transfers (One way)

Airport
Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
Luton
City

London Railway
Stations

Southend

Single Passenger  Additional Passenger

£90 £15
£110 £15
£115 £15
£110 £15
£80 £15
£70 £15
£120 £15

English
Path



English
Path

English Courses

Each lesson is 45 minutes in length

Lessons per

General English week Timetable 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks
Classic Morning 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £255 £242
Classic Afternoon 20 lessons 13.45-17.00 £192 £182
Semi-intensive Morning 25 lessons 09.15-13.30 £298 £272
Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 lessons 12.45-17.00 £224 £204
Intensive 40 lessons 09.15-17.00 £348 £311
English for Business 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £480 -

1-1 Tailored Tailored 5 lessons £275 10 lessons £550

Exam Preparation

IELTS 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £255 -
Cambridge 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £255 £242
IELTS Evening 4 lessons 18.30-20.00 4 weeks £195 8 weeks £390

Prices per year

University Pathway Programmes Terms Price
Foundation Year with Pre-Sessional 3 terms £12,500
Foundation Year 2 terms £10,000

Price per week: Prices per week unless stated otherwise (Week Package / Lesson Package / Price per year)

Greenford Quay EP & GBS Library and Study Centre

4 English
Path

PRICELIST
EP London

24+ weeks
£234
£175
£255
£191

£302

20 Lessons £1,100

£234

16 weeks £780




Accommodation

Prices per week

C Bed & Breakfast > C Half Board > C Self Catering >
Homestay* Single Twin Single Twin Single Twin
Standard £175 £165 £210 £205 £185 £175

(A short bus
ride or walking
distance to EP
London)

* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Christmas period supplement £30 per week (25th Dec - 1st Jan)
* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Summer Supplement £20 per week (1st July to 31st August)

Independent
Living* Single Double Ensuite Shared
£225 £245 £275 £205
Residence
We'fzb'ey Roomy Studio £340
Residence No check out in December
White City Bronze Studio Minimum Stay 4 weeks
. £380
Residence Upper Level
The Collective . . .
0Old Oak Single Ensuite £330 Minimum Stay 12 weeks
Chapter .
Portobello Bronze Studio £339

Age: Host Family 16+, Residence 18+

Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Additional Fees Transfers (One way)
Registration £50 Airport Single Passenger ~ Additional Passenger
Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks £30 Heathrow £90 £15
Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks £55 Gatwick £110 £15
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks £65 Stansted £115 £15
Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks £75 Luton £110 £15
Course Materials 36+ weeks £90 City £80 £15
Accommodation Booking Fee £45 London Railway £70 £15
Stations
IELTS Exam From £170
Southend £120 £15
Cambridge Exam From £160

English
Path



English
Path

English Courses

Each lesson is 45 minutes in length

Lessons per

General English week Timetable 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks
Classic Morning 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £235 £220
Classic Afternoon 20 lessons 13.45-17.00 £177 £165
Semi-intensive Morning 25 lessons 09.15-13.30 £275 £250
Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 lessons 12.45-17.00 £207 £188
Intensive 40 lessons 09.15-17.00 £325 £290

1-1 Tailored Tailored 5lessons £275 10 lessons £550
Exam Preparation

IELTS 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £235 -
Cambridge 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £235 £220
IELTS Evening 4 lessons 18.30 - 20.00 4 weeks £195 8 weeks £390
University Pathway Programmes Terms Price

Foundation Year with Pre-Sessional 3 terms £12,500

Foundation Year 2 terms £10,000

Price per week: Prices per week unless stated otherwise (Week Package / Lesson Package / Price per year)

Birmingham

6 English
Path

PRICELIST
Birmingham

24+ weeks
£210
£158
£230
£173

£280

20 Lessons £1,100

£210

16 weeks £780




Accommodation

Prices per week

( Bed & Breakfast ) ( Half Board ) ( Self Catering )
Homestay* Single Twin Single Twin Single Twin
£175 £165 £200 £195 £180 £170

* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Christmas period supplement £30 per week (25th Dec - 1st Jan)
* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Summer Supplement £20 per week (1st July to 31st August)

Independent
Living* Single Double Ensuite Shared

£195 £215 £245 £175
Staycity Birmingham 1-10 weeks 10 weeks plus

(price per apartment per week) (price per apartment per week)

One Bedroom Apartment £540 £530
(max 3 people)
Two Bedroom Apartment £1,090 £1,050

(max 6 people)

Age: Host Family 16+, Residence 18+
Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Additional Fees Transfer
Registration £50 Airport One way transfer fee
Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks £30 Birmingham £50
Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks £55 London Gatwick £310
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks £65 Heathrow £240
Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks £75 Manchester £190
Course Materials 36+ weeks £90
Accommodation Booking Fee £45
IELTS Exam From £170
Cambridge Exam From £160

EP Classroom
r

English
7



English
Path

English Courses

General English

Classic Morning

Classic Afternoon
Semi-intensive Morning
Semi-intensive Afternoon

Intensive

Exam Preparation
IELTS
Cambridge

IELTS Evening

Prices per year

Lessons per
week

20 lessons
20 lessons
25 lessons
25 lessons

40 lessons

Tailored

20 lessons
20 lessons

4 lessons

University Pathway Programmes

Foundation Year with Pre-Sessional

Foundation Year

Price per week: Prices per week unless stated otherwise (Week Package / Lesson Package / Price per year)

Leeds

8 English
Path

Each lesson is 45 minutes in length

Timetable

09.15-12.30
13.45-17.00
09.15-13.30
12.45-17.00

09.15-17.00

Tailored

09.15-12.30
09.15-12.30

18.30-20.00

Terms
3 terms

2 terms

1-11 weeks
£255
£192
£298
£224

£348

5 lessons £275

£255
£255

4 weeks £195

Price
£12,500

£10,000

12-23 weeks
£242

£182
£272
£204

£311

10 lessons £550

£242

8 weeks £390

PRICELIST
Leeds

24+ weeks
£234
£175
£255
£191

£302

20 Lessons £1,100

£234

16 weeks £780



Accommodation

Prices per week

C Bed & Breakfast > C Half Board > C Self Catering >
Homestay* Single Twin Single Twin Single Twin
£175 £165 £190 £195 £180 £170

* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Christmas period supplement £30 per week (25th Dec - 1st Jan)
* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Summer Supplement £20 per week (1st July to 31st August)

Independent
Living* Single Double Ensuite Shared

£195 £215 £245 £175
Roomzzz Leeds City 1-4 weeks (price per week) 4 weeks plus (price per week)
Smart Studio £465 £360
Roomzzz Leeds City West 1-4 weeks (price per week) 4 weeks plus (price per week)
Smart Studio £400 £340

Age: Host Family 16+, Residence 18+

Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Additional Fees Transfers
Registration £50 Airport One way transfer fee
Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks £30 Manchester Airport £115
Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks £55 Heathrow Airport £410
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks £65
Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks £75
Course Materials 36+ weeks £90
Accommodation Booking Fee £45
IELTS Exam From £170
Cambridge Exam From £160

English
Path



English
Path

English Courses

Each lesson is 45 minutes in length

Lessons per

General English week Timetable 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks
Classic Morning 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £275 £265
Classic Afternoon 20 lessons 13.45-17.00 £207 £199
Semi-intensive Morning 25 lessons 09.15-13.30 £320 £295
Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 lessons 12.45-17.00 £240 £222
Intensive 40 lessons 09.15-17.00 £375 £335

1-1 Tailored Tailored 5 lessons £275 10 lessons £550
Exam Preparation

IELTS 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £275 -
Cambridge 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 £275 £265
IELTS Evening 4 lessons 18.30-20.00 4 weeks £195 8 weeks £390
University Pathway Programmes Terms Price

Foundation Year with Pre-Sessional 3 terms £12,500

Foundation Year 2 terms £10,000

Price per week: Prices per week unless stated otherwise (Week Package / Lesson Package / Price per year)

PRICELIST
Manchester

24+ weeks
£250
£188
£270
£203
£320

20 Lessons £1,100

£250

16 weeks £780

10



Accommodation

Prices per week

C Bed & Breakfast > C Half Board

Homestay* Single Twin Single

£175 £165 £205

C Self Catering >
Single Twin
£180 £170

* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Christmas period supplement £30 per week (25th Dec - 1st Jan)
* Homestay, House Share and Independent Living Summer Supplement £20 per week (1st July to 31st August)

Independent

Living* Single Double Ensuite Shared

£195 £215 £245

Roomzzz Manchester City 1-4 weeks (price per week)

Smart Studio £500

Roomzzz Manchester 1-4 weeks (price per week)

Corn Exchange

Neo Studio £500

1-10 weeks
(price per apartment per week)

Staycity Manchester Piccadilly

Two Bedroom Apartment £1,180
(max 6 people)

Age: Host Family 16+, Residence 18+
Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Additional Fees Transfers
Registration £50 Airport
Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks £30 Manchester Airport
Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks £55 Birmingham
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks £65 Heathrow Airport
Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks £75 London Gatwick
Course Materials 36+ weeks £90
Accommodation Booking Fee £45
IELTS Exam From £170

Cambridge Exam From £160

4 weeks plus (price per week)

£360

4 weeks plus (price per week)

£340

10 weeks plus
(price per apartment per week)

£1,090

One way transfer fee

£60

£195
£400

£465

11



English PRICELIST
Path Malta

English Courses

Each lesson is 45 minutes in length

Lessons per

General English week Timetable 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks
Classic Morning 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 €190 €160 €130
Classic Afternoon 20 lessons 13.45-17.00 €160 €130 €100
Semi-intensive Morning 25 lessons 09.15-13.30 €230 €200 €160
Semi-intensive Afternoon 25 lessons 12.45-17.00 €200 €170 €130
Intensive 40 lessons 09.15-17.00 €300 €260 €240
Exam Preparation 1-10 weeks Extra week

IELTS 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 €220 €180

Accomm odation (Prices per week)

( Bed & Breakfast ) ( Half Board ) ( Full Board )
Homestay High Season Low Season High Season Low Season High Season Low Season
Single Room €280 €182 €308 €224 €336 €252
Shared Room €175 €147 €210 €182 €238 €210

(Up to 3)

Age: Host Family 16+, Residence 18+

Check in/out Sat-Sat or Sun-Sun. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Low season : From 01st Jan 2022 to 31st May 2022 & from 01st Sep 2022 to 31st December 2022
High Season: From 01st June 2022 to 31st August 2022

Shared Student Apartments Low season High Season 15/06/22 - 15/09/22
Triple Room €105 €147
Twin Room €121 €163
Single Room €187 €229

Rates per week per student

Days Inn

Twin Room

Single Room Inland
Twin Room Studio
Studio Single Room
Breakfast Supplement

Breakfast and Dinner Supplement

12

(03/01/22 - 29/05/22 and
12/09/22 - 19/12/22)

€207
€347
€246
€354
€39
€131

(30/05/22 - 11/09/22 and
20/12/22 -31/12/22)

€324
€500
€377
€508
€39
€131



< Standard Room > C Superior Room > C Deluxe Room >

Azur Hotel *** From To From To From To
Single Room €224 €812 €259 €882 €294 €952
Twin Room €112 €406 €133 €441 €147 €483

Rates per person per week and incl. breakfast.
Dinner supplement € 14 per night
For exact rates please contact admissions

C Single Room > < Twin Room > C Triple Room > C Quadruple Room >

DDream Hotel
*X¥

Room Only B&B Room Only B&B Room Only B&B Room Only B&B

04/01/22 - €462 €511 €562 €686 €735 €870 €966 €1,099
31/03/22
01/04/22 - €637 €679 €714 €833 €910 €1,050 €1,120 €1,302
31/10/22

Breakfast included. Dinner supplement €14 per night
Rates are per room per week
For exact rates please contact admissions

< Standard Room > C Side Sea view Room > C Sea view Room >
Bayview Hotel *** From To From To From To
Single Room €224 €847 €259 €938 €294 €1,022
Twin Room €112 €427 €133 €469 €147 €511

Rates per person per week and incl. breakfast.

Additional Fees

Registration €55
Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks €30
Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks €55
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks €65
Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks €75
Course Materials 36+ weeks €90
IELTS Exam From €220
Cambridge Exam From €150
Transfers

Airport Transfer

Arrival transfer (MLA) €26
Arrival & Departure transfer (MLA) €46

13
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English
Path

English Courses

Prices per week per person Each lesson is 45 minutes in length

Lessons per

General English week Timetable 1-11 weeks
. . Mon to Fri
Classic Morning 20 lessons 09.00-12.15 $300
Semi-intensive Morning 25 lessons Mon to Fri
09.00-12.15
Mon to Thur $380
12.30-13.30
(60 minutes)
Intensive 40 lessons Mon to Fri
09.00-12.15 $460
13.45-17.00
Exam Preparation 1-10 weeks
IELTS 20 lessons 09.15-12.30 $365

Accommodation

Prices per week per person

Twin Share Single Standard
Residence En-Suite Room En-Suite Room
Uninest $150 $233
TheMyriad* $175 $270

* $40 supplement per week for bookings of 1-3 weeks
Age: Residence 18+ (The Myriad in Dubai 16+)
Check in/out Fri-Fri or Sat-Sat. Check in/out in different days subject to availability.

Additional Fees Transfers

12-23 weeks

$265

$330

$415

Extra week

$265

Single Large
En-Suite Room

$288

Registration $70 Airport Transfer

Course Materials - Up to 3 weeks $30 Arrival transfer (DXB)

Course Materials - Up to 11 weeks $75 Arrival & Departure transfer (DXB)
Course Materials - 12-23 weeks $90

Course Materials - 24 - 36 weeks $105

Course Materials 36+ weeks $125

Accommodation Booking Fee $70

IELTS Exam From $185

PRICELIST
Dubai

24+ weeks

$245

$305

$405

Studio
En-Suite Room

$328

$310

$70
$100

15






English
Path

English Courses

Global Live! Online [l

Global Live! Online
Classic English

Global Live! Online
Semi-intensive

Global Live! Online
Intensive

Global Live! Online 1-1

Global Live! Online Evening
General English or IELTS

Global Live! Online Part Time
2 Days (AM and PM)

Global Live! Online Part Time
3 Days (AM and PM)

Global Live! Online uUsD

Global Live! Online
Classic English

Global Live! Online
Semi-intensive

Global Live! Online
Intensive

Global Live! Online 1-1

Global Live! Online Evening
General English or IELTS

Global Live! Part Time 2 Days
(AM and PM)

Global Live! Part Tine 3 Days
(AM and PM)

Online Course Registration Fee: £15 /€18 / $21

20 lessons

25 lessons

40 lessons

Tailored

4 lessons

8 lessons

12 lessons

20 lessons

25 lessons

40 lessons

Tailored

4 lessons

8 lessons

12 lessons

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-17.00

Tailored

18.30-20.10

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-17.00

Tailored

18.30-20.10

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

4 Week Package

£510

£596

£696

10 lessons £450
£153

£204

£306

4 Week Package

$702

$820

$958
10 lessons

$613

$210

$277

$416

PRICELIST

Global Live! Online

8 Week Package

£1,020

£1,192

£1,392

20 lessons £800
£275

£408

£612

8 Week Package

$1404

$1641

$1916
20 lessons

$1090

$378

$554

$832

16 Week Package

£1,963
£2,176

£2,488

40 lessons £1,400
£519

£777

£1162

16 Week Package

$2703
$2995
$3425

40 lessons
$1908

$714

$1056

$1580

17



Global Live! Online
Global Live! Online

Classic English

Global Live! Online
Semi-intensive

Global Live! Online
Intensive

Global Live! Online 1-1

Global Live! Online Evening
General English or IELTS

Global Live! Online Part Time

2 Days (AM and PM)

Global Live! Online Part Time

3 Days (AM and PM)

18

20 lessons

25 lessons

40 lessons

Tailored

4 lessons

8 lessons

12 lessons

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-17.00

Tailored

18.30-20.10

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

09.15-12.30
or
13.45-17.00

4 Week Package

€586

€685

€800

10 lessons €520

€178

€237

€356

8 Week Package

€1,172

€1,369

€1,599

20 lessons €925

€316

€474

€711

16 Week Package

€2,255

€2,500

€2,858
40 lessons
€1,618

€596

€903

€1351




Student Insurance

Travel and medical insurance is included free of charge for all international students studying with English Path. We
want you to have complete peace of mind when you are travelling to and from your home country and whilst you are
living in your new city. If you wish to have the travel and medical insurance with us, please opt in when filling in the

booking form.

This international student travel insurance policy is designed to cater for the insurance needs of all students arriving
from abroad to study in the UK with English Path. The product provides cover including emergency medical assistance
and medical costs, protection in the event of cancellation or curtailment, cover for loss, theft of or damage to baggage
and personal money.

Key features and benefits: Key eligibility criteria and exclusions:

« A 24 hour helpline for medical « Not available to anyone aged 66 or over
emergencies « No cover under cancellation or curtailment charges, emergency medical

- Emergency medical expenses expenses or personal accident relating to any reason set out under
in the event of illness or injury ‘Important conditions relating to health’- see group policy wording

« Protection against cancellation « No cover where the FCO or World Health Organisation has advised against
or curtailment charges travel

- Cover for loss or damage to + No cover where travel is not departing from and returning to your home
baggage and personal money country

- A wide range of sports and + Each claim will be subject to a £50 excess wherever an excess applies

activities covered

« Cover for irrecoverable
language school fees

- Leisure trips within Europe and
any trip outside the UK if part of

your course

endsleigh

insurance

Endsleigh Insurance Services Limited is

authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct
Authority. This can be checked on the Financial
Services Register by visiting its website at https://
register.fca.org.uk/.Endsleigh Insurance Services
Limited. Company No. 856706 registered in
England at Shurdington Road, Cheltenham Spa,
Gloucestershire GL51 4UE

19



Pu bI |C H OI |d ayS (School will be closed on these dates)

New Year’s Day (Substitute day) Mon, 3 Jan 2022
Good Friday Fri, 15 Apr 2022
Easter Monday Mon, 18 Apr 2022
Early May Bank Holiday Mon, 2 May 2022
Spring Bank Holiday Thu, 2 Jun 2022
Platinum Jubilee bank holiday Fri, 3 Jun 2022
Summer Bank Holiday Mon, 29 Aug 2022
Boxing Day Mon, 26 Dec 2022
Christmas Day Tue, 27 Dec 2022
New Year’s Day Sat, 1 Jan 2022
Eid al-Fitr Eve Likely Mon, 2 May 2022
Eid al-Fitr Likely 2-5 May 2022*
Day of Arafat Likely 8-9 Jul 2022*
Eid al-Adha Likely 9-12 Jul 2022*
Islamic New Year Likely 29-30 Jul 2022*
Prophet’s Birthday Likely 7-8 Oct 2022*
Commemoration Day Wed, 30 Nov 2022
National Day Fri, 2 Dec 2022
New Year’s Day Sat, 1 Jan 2022
Feast of Saint Paul’s Shipwreck Thu, 10 Feb 2022
Saint Joseph’s Day Sat, 19 Mar 2022
Freedom Day Thu, 31 Mar 2022
Good Friday Fri, 15 Apr 2022
International Workers’ Day Sun, 1 May 2022
Sette Giugno Tue, 7 Jun 2022
Feast of Saints Peter and Paul Wed, 29 Jun 2022
Assumption of Mary Mon, 15 Aug 2022
Victory Day Thu, 8 Sept 2022
Independence Day Wed, 21 Sept 2022
Feast of the Immaculate Conception Thu, 8 Dec 2022
Republic Day Tue, 13 Dec 2022
Christmas Day Sun, 25 Dec 20

20



English
Path

info@englishpath.com
+44 20 4551 3676
+44 7597 232 595

891 Greenford Road
Greenford,
London, UB6 OHE

Our Schools

EP Canary Wharf
Import Building,

2 Clove Crescent,
East India, London,
E14 2BE

EP Birmingham
Fazeley Studios,
191 Fazeley Street,
Birmingham,

B5 5SE

Qedu

GLOBAL EDUCATION

EP London

891 Greenford Road
Greenford,

London,

UB6 OHE

EP Dubai

Block 5, Dubai Knowledge
Park (DKP),Al Sufouh 2,

Dubai, UAE

EP Manchester

Universal Square,
Devonshire Street North,
Manchester,

M12 6JH

EP Malta

Level 5/6 West Block
Marguerite Mangion Street
St. Julian’s Malta

STJ 3180

English Path - a Global Education Group Company

EP Leeds

St George House
40 Great George St,
Leeds

LS13DL





